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Wiener Cup Runde 1

LSV vy WIEN

*Cup* Wien, Floridsdorf, 24.1.2016 SCHWIMMEN
Event 14 Boys, 100m Freestyle Wiener Cup
24.01.2016 - 17:20 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 14
2 AXMANN, Noah Julian 07 Friesen NT
3 ROKOB, Elias 05 Eisenstaedter SU NT
4 RIEMER, Fabian 07 ASV NT
5 VOGLER, Gabriel 06 Donau NT
6 HOFMANN, Oliver 06 Donau NT
Heat 2 of 14
1 SAVENKO, Gleb 06 Theresianum NT
2 COLE, Michael 05 Theresianum NT
3 SCHREDL, Dorian 05 Donau NT
4 DEMIREV, Viktor 05 Theresianum NT
5 DVORNYAK, Alexey 06 ASV NT
6 BARAT, Miksa 04 Donau NT
Heat 3 of 14
1 SAVENKO, Nazar 07 Theresianum NT
2 WIDDER, Paul 07 Eisenstaedter SU NT
3 AITONEAN, Fineas-Cornelius 07 ASV NT
4 KELEMEN, Benjamin 07 ASV NT
5 HOLLINSKY, Gideon 05 Hakoah NT
6 HAJAMOR, Ahmed 07 Eisenstaedter SU NT
Heat 4 of 14
1 NOLL, Max 06 SU Wien NT
2 SALAJAN, Kevin 07 SVSi 2:18.25
3 BARTH, Philip 05 Friesen 2:02.85
4 SULUBURIC, Teofan 07 SVSi 2:10.21
5 KRISS, Boris 07 SU Wien 2:32.06
6 KOCH, Phillip 07 SU Wien NT
Heat 5 of 14
1 SEKULIN, Milan 07 SVSi 2:01.01
2 POPOQVIC, Filip 06 Eisenstaedter SU 1:55.18
3 MAIER, Nikolai 06 SU Wien 1:48.61
4 VARGA, Zsigmond Zakarias 06 ASV 1:52.63
5 KERSCHNER, Bruno 07 SVSi 1:56.27
6 MAIER, Manuel 06 Friesen 2:02.40
Heat 6 of 14
1 FREYDKIN, llya 05 SU Wien 1:46.20
2 LASZLO, Florian 06 ASV 1:45.71
3 PETRO, Simon 07 SU Wien 1:41.55
4 LOVAS-ROMVARY, Vince 04 SU Wien 1:44.59
5 FRITTHUM, Tobias 07 Theresianum 1:45.74
6 CZERNY, Maximilian 06 SU Wien 1:47.75
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Wiener Cup Runde 1
Wien, Floridsdorf, 24.1.2016

LSV vy WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 14

1 KAISER, Boris

2 GAJDOWSKI, Marcin
3 RIZEK, Phillip

4 REKTORIK, Nikolaus
5 HASSAN, Ahmed

6 HEHER, Federico

Heat 8 of 14

1 RELOTA, Mateo

2 GEBERT, Mark

3 STROHMAIER, Jonas
4 GANTCHEV, Daniel

5 CRISTOFORETTI, Timo
6 SCHARAEYV, David

Heat 9 of 14

EREN, Berke
KOHL, Leander
MOSER, Lukas
BARTNIK, Milosz
NAGYPAL, Daniel
FELL, Max

OO0~ WNPE

Heat 10 of 14

MAKSIMOVIC, Marko
BAUMGARTNER, Lorenz
FILKOVIC, Matteo
LOTTES, Stephan
EINFALT, Dominik Rene
SLIMANE, Farouk

OO0~ WN PR

Heat 11 of 14

REICHEL, Fabian
MALOVIC, Lazar
EL-HAMALAWI, Aaron
HODI, Raffael
UNTERZAUCHER, Clemens
EMROVIC, Kemal

OO WN -

Heat 12 of 14

AUERBACH, Luca
DANECEK, Calvin
KRABERGER, Alexander
PANTAZI, Carol

LASZLO, Martin
PREMINGER, Dario Ruben

OO WNPE

Heat 13 of 14

1 NOWITSCH, Theo

2 HANDL, Paul

3 REICHEL, Simon

4 LOVISEK, Richard

5 FREUDENTHALER, Clemens
6 SZEKELY, Alexander
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SU Wien
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1:40.52
1:39.42
1:36.07
1:37.23
1:40.06
1:40.68

1:34.40
1:33.61
1:31.54
1:32.19
1:34.31
1:34.50

1:30.49
1:29.98
1:29.26
1:29.40
1:30.45
1:31.49

1:27.29
1:25.31
1:24.05
1:24.65
1:26.28
1:28.03

1:23.77
1:22.72
1:18.84
1:21.53
1:22.84
1:23.95

1:18.45
1:17.73
1:15.22
1:17.16
1:18.01
1:18.67

1:13.99
1:12.43
1:11.47
1:12.29
1:13.80
1:14.12
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*Cup* Wien, Floridsdorf, 24.1.2016 SCHWIMMEN

Event 14, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 14 of 14
1 KUKLA, Konrad 04 Aquatic 1:10.52
2 BAUMGARTNER, Moritz 05 Aguatic 1:09.07
3 DJURIC, Filip 04 Aguatic 1:06.40
4 WACK, Arpad 04 Aquatic 1:07.27
5 FRITTHUM, Gregory 04  Theresianum 1:09.23
6 KOZOKAR, Nikola 04 Hakoah 1:11.02
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